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Economic Indicators of Electricity, gas, steam, and air conditioning supply and Water supply, sewerage, waste management and remediation

2022

(Value in 000 AED a5 a3l dagill)

Item

Number of Workers
Compensation of Workers
Intermediate Consumption
Output

Value Added

Source:Dubai Data and Statistics Establishment -Economic Survey 2023

* Not include the Financial intermediation services indirectly measured (FISIM)
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17,762
4,343,912
12,955,936
32,516,284

19,560,348
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