

المؤشرات الاقتصادية لأنشطة إمدادات الكهرباء والغاز والبخار وتكييف الهواء وإمدادات المياه وأنشطة المجاري وإدارة الفضلات والمعالجة - إمارة دبي Economic Indicators of Electricity, gas, steam, and air conditioning supply and Water supply, sewerage, waste management and remediation 2022

(القيمة بالألف درهم Value in 000 AED)

Item	القيمة *	البيان
	value*	
Number of Workers	17,762	عدد المشتغلين
Compensation of Workers	4,343,912	تعويضات المشتغلين
Intermediate Consumption	12,955,936	الاستهلاك الوسيط
Output	32,516,284	الانتاج
Value Added	19,560,348	القيمة المضافة

Source:Dubai Data and Statistics Establishment -Economic Survey 2023

المصدر: مؤسسة دبي للبيانات و الإحصاء- المسوح الإقتصادية 2023

*لا تشمل الخدمات المالية المحتسبة

^{*} Not include the Financial intermediation services indirectly measured (FISIM)